Megistration No.: 410/0006



H.P Societies Registration Act 2006 (Act No. 25 of 2006)

This is to certify that the name of Sambhota Tibetan Schoots Society Session Road Dharamsala, Tehsil Dharamsala, District Kangra, Himachat Dradesh previously registered Vide registration No. 470/2006 dated 08.09.2006 under the provisions of the Societies Registration Act, 1860 (Act No. XII of 1860) § H.P. Amended Act, 1973 has now been changed to Sambhota Tibetan Schools Society (Run By the Department of Education, CTA) Session Road Dharamshala, Tehsil Dharamshala, District Kangra, Himachal Pradesh and entered in the Register of Societies.

This is to further certify that the said Sambhota Tibetan Schools Society (Run By the Department of Education, CTA) Session Road Dharamshala, Tehsil Dharamshala, District Kangra, Himachal Pradesh has been deemed to be registered under sub-section (2) of section-11 of the Himachal Pradesh Societies Registration Act, 2006 (Act no. 25 of 2006)

Given under my hand and seal this 25th day of February Two

Thousand Fourteen (25.02.2014) at Shimla, Himachal Fradesh. escil- Francist ota Tibetan School Dholabi **Registrar** of HINASHAL Productions, Himachal Pradesh Shimla-171009